
Sectional Scheme Details



SS
SECTIONAL SCHEME

MUNICIPALITY

Mogale City

TOWNSHIP

SECTIONAL SCHEME NAME

SECTIONAL SCHEME NUMBER

AGE OF SECTIONAL SCHEME

15 years
NUMBER OF UNITS

11
MOTHER ERF SIZE

3307 m2

Owners In Sectional Scheme Transactions

UNIT TITLE DEED NO UNIT SIZE (M )2 REGISTRATIO N DATE PURCHASE DATE PURCHASE PRICE

1 107 20210312 20200904 R 795 000

2 107 20070328 R 0

3 82 20201222 20200916 R 695 000

4 82 20200221 20191112 R 650 000

5 107 20210326 20201224 R 795 000

6 107 20210630 20210311 R 750 000

7 82 20201222 20200615 R 695 000

8 82 20200319 20200102 R 650 000

9 143 20210609 20210310 R 970 000

10 119 20201222 20200916 R 825 000

(Lat/long)/Street View -26.120452, 27.825909

Owners in Sectional Scheme Transactions Report
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11 68 20070328 R 0

Size Summary

0-50 M

     0

51-100 M

     5

101-200 M

     6

201-300 M

     0

301-500 M

     0

501-750 M

     0

751-1000 M

     0

1001-1500 M

     0

> 1500 M

     0

2 2 2 2 2

2 2 2 2

Disclaimer

Please note that Lightstone obtains data from a broad range of 3rd party sources and-despite the application of proprietary data cleaning processes-cannot

guarantee the accuracy of the information provided in this report. It is expressly recorded that information provided in this report is not intended to constitute

legal, �nancial, accounting, tax, investment, consulting or other professional advice. This report does not contain any con�dential information relating to the

property owner or any owners residing in the suburb. All Owner details, bond, home loan and property registration information in the reports is from the Deeds

o�ce where information on all property registrations, property transfers as well as all registered bonds/ home loans are kept. This is public domain information

and accessible by any person.

This report was purchased by  who is the Responsible Party under POPIA for the use of any personal information herein. Here's our Privacy Policy.
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